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Obrt, Cuife, Wive., Privatiere
Edyrover, Frl. Ratharing, Sdneiderin
Sterth, Dovothea M. Glife, Whve,
RKrewegfy, Otto, Arbeiter (Hth3.)
Monmg, Maria, Wroe.

20 #Fid, Heinvid), Jimmever

26

30
40

— Taria, Whoe. _
Bievfarre, Hermann, Schymied
Laudan, Chrijtoph, Urbeiter
Litten, Karoline, Wwe,
Millex, Heinvid), Mauverarbeiter
Rhoden, Hermann, Arbeiter
*Hiller, Johann, Fimmerer

nderd, Alphon3, Brauereiarbeiter
Beulte, Joadyim, ftidt. rbeiter
Bggerd, Johannes, Bittdyer
Hettmann, Maria, Wwe., Arbeiterin
— ﬂh%f,i ugqiig;fbeitet

ene, Jofef, Tifcdhler

einde, Mavgavethe, Whoe.
Wend, Wilhelm, Jimmerer
*(@lung, 5‘}} &. Th., Brunnenjtrape)
Buliga, Johann, Urbeiter
®lung, Frieovid), Fabrifarbeiter
?Blatt%o , Peinrich, Arbeiter
*Uolling, Antoniud, Krantenh.-Infp.
*(erber, Wilhelm, Dber-Afijtent
Sdieryog, Paul, Wertmeijter
#(Hamburger Staat).
Stanté-Keantenhaud. el 101
Haad, Fl. Anna, Dberidyrelter

(Staat3trantenhaus)
*Qand, Otto, Reftaurateur
— TWilbelm, Privatier

Gladbiitte.

1—78 *(Pein & Dietrich), Glasfabrit)

Steubder, Gujtav, Bladmader
Rettmann, Friedv. Guit., Glad{diirer
Pulff, Carl, Gladmacer
Gdybtteldreier, Herm., Gladmader
Qeeften, Fvanz, Gladmadyer
Bellinghofen, Georg, Glasdmadyer
Mitller, Heinvid), Gladmadyer
Armburati, Peter, Gladmader
Stuung, Friedrid), Gladmadyer
Piller, Hermann, Gladmadjer
Lippert, Otto, Gladmadyer
Qee?ten, Rudolf, Gladmader
frens, Ulerander, Gladmadjer
YHillmann, Chrijtian, Gladmader
%eiuge, Gngelhard, Gladmader
thabe, Rarl, Gladmader
Bellinghofen, Wilhelm, Gladmacher
Heitmann, Hans, Wcbtr.
Hartmann, Karl, Glagmader
Stug, Juliug, @luBmazer
Hlufer, Otto, Gladmadper
Yippert, Grnjt, Gladmacher

10
14
18
20
22
24

33

34

38

46
42

48
50

52
b4
56
60
62
64
66
68

72
74

Bergedory

Pryybylsti, Frany, Glaspfleger

zmglé, Johanu, Gladmadyer

Sturr, Hermann, Gladmacher

Warnte, Angujt, Gladarbtr,
eiftermann, Gharlotte, Wwe.

May, Carl, Glagmadper

%let)er, Wilhelm, Gladmadjer

Moller, Auguijt, Gladmader

Menfdjing, Louid, Gladmadyer

Qendzian, Adolph, Nrbtr.

@ravely, Heinrd), Wrbtr.

Rdbel, 3., Hui- u. Wagenjdymiebdegei.

Moller, Ernit, Bladmadher

Litbemann, Frang, Arbtr,

Baafe, Martin, Gladmader
Oepmann, Wrthur, Gladmader
Sddttelndreper, Frany, Glagmadyer
Sturr, Qubwig, Gladmader
Rifeler, Albert, Gladmadjer
Nebld, Johannfrie, Gladarbtr.
Meyer, Wilhelm, Bladmacher
ganfen, %ig&o, @lagmadyer
eder, geb. Bebring, Sophia, Wve.
Wulff, Yelmuth, Gladmadyer
Rauls, Johann, Glosdmader
Lippert, Augujt, Gladmacher
— Raxl, Glagmadyer
Boafe, Hermaun, Gladmadper
eeroig, Anna, TWwe, Wcbeiterin
dubig, ﬁertbolb, Gladmadyer
Riftof, Frang, Gladmader
Lippert, Friedvid), Glasmader
Ritter, Fran
Baum, Augujt, Gladmader
PHeiden, Theodor, Gladmacher
peiftermann, Carl, Gladmader
Jalterjang, ?tan;, rbtr,
Gievers, Carl, Glasdmader
Otto, Auguft, Gladmadyer
Rithnert, Lebredt, Privatier
Pape, Ferdinand, Gladmadjer
Ebexntann, Friedrid), Fabrifarbtr,
— Jobanm, Arbtr.
Sturr, Therefe, Wwe,
Sdjiemed, Jobanun, Gladmadier
Baum, E}fnbett, Gladmadyer
Braueyr, Wilhelmine, We.
Biegler, Arel, Gladarbtr.
ifher, Paul, Gladmadyer
ontmer, Hinrid), Gladarbtr.
Hefmann, gen. Gihmann, Caxl,
Blasarbeiter
Niiller, germmm, Gladmader
Diifing, Ernjt, Gladmader
Dehlmann, Dstar, Glasmader
Auerlid), Hermann, Gladmadyer
?grgglétt, Nugujt, Gladmadyer
Herzfeld, Carl, Gloarbr.
Litbemann, Frang, Gladjdiiver
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